
 
Forward Plan of Homes & Communities Committee Decisions from 1 December 2021 to 31 March 2022 
 

This document records some of the items that will be submitted to the Homes & Communities Committee over the course of the next twelve months. 
 

These committee meetings are open to the press and public. 
 

Agenda papers for Homes & Communities Committee meetings are published on the Council’s website 5 days before the meeting http://www.newark-
sherwooddc.gov.uk/agendas/. Any items marked confidential or exempt will not be available for public inspection. 
 

Meeting Date Subject for Decision and Brief Description Contact Officer Details 

24 Jan 2022 Allocation of Efficiency Savings within Housing Services 2022/23  Suzanne.Shead@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 
24 Jan 2022 Invitation to Police & Crime Commissioner Alan.batty@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 
24 Jan 2022 Policing in Newark And Sherwood – Presentation from Neighbourhood Policing 

Inspector 
Alan.batty@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

24 Jan 2022 Asset Management Briefing Caroline.Wagstaff@newark-sherwood.gov.uk 
24 Jan 2022 HRA Efficiency Spend Suzanne.Shead@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

Julian.Paine@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 
24 Jan 2022 Antisocial Behaviour Update Alan.batty@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 
24 Jan 2022 Update on Grounds Maintenance service Suzanne.shead@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

Matthew.Finch@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk  
24 Jan 2022 Voids Pilot Update  Nicola.Priest@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 
24 Jan 2022 Phase Two – Tenant Engagement Review Completion and suggested new structure 

and engagement strategy.  
Terry.bailey2@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 
 

24 Jan 2022 Update against Housing Ombudsman Self-Assessment (complaints) and Policy 
amendments re vexatious complainants review 

julie.davidson@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

24 Jan 2022 Review of Responsive Repairs Performance on new priorities Caroline.Wagstaff@newark-sherwood.gov.uk  
24 Jan 2022 Decarbonisation Strategy (HRA Stock) Caroline.Wagstaff@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

14 March 2022 Review of E-Newsletter take up Sarah.Forgione@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk  
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14 March 2022 Review of Exempt Items 2021/2022 Suzanne.Shead@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

14 March 2022 Housing Service Compliance Performance – Quarterly Report Q3 Suzanne.Shead@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

14 March 2022 Community Plan – Quarterly Performance Report Housing Services Q3 Tracey.Clipsham-Brown@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 

14 March 2022 MEH LAD 2 Grant Funding Project – Final Report Caroline.Wagstaff@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 
14 March 2022 Sherwood & Newark Citizens' Advice - Annual Performance Report 2020-21  

The Chief Officer of Sherwood & Newark Citizens’ Advice, Jackie Insley, to be in 
attendance at the meeting to present the report to the Committee 

Maria.Cook@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk    
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